REMEMBER & ADHERE TO THESE DATES
WECHS Graduation Project
2017-2018


Product Form
Form 1:  Contract FormJUNIORS


Initial Meeting with Ms. Burcham

Form 2:  Proposal Letter

THESIS STATEMENT

RESEARCH
TBA – Individual Conferences

RESEARCH PAPER OUTLINE

RESEARCH PAPER ROUGH DRAFT

RESEARCH PAPER FINAL DRAFTS

Form 3:  Mentor Confirmation Form
************************************
Meeting  #1 with Ms. BurchamSENIORS


Form 4:  Student Log
Form 5:  Mentor Reflection

Meeting #2 with Ms. Burcham

Form 6:  Self-Evaluation

Form 7:  Portfolio Checklist

 Individual Conferences

Meeting  #3 with Ms. Burcham

Practice Presentations (with me & another faculty member)

Portfolios Due to English Teacher 

Presentations



Due Date
Thursday, August 24

In class, by Thursday, August 31

Wednesday, August 23

Thursday, August 31

Mon., August 28 – Tues., Sept. 05 
(mix of in class & beyond class time) 

Thursday, September 07

Thursday, September 14

Thursday, October 05

Thursday, October 27
************************************
Meet me by Thurs., Nov. 09, 2017 

Thursday, Feb. 09 (forms 4 & 5)


No later than Thurs. Feb. 22

Thursday, March 15

Thursday, April 13

TBA

No later than Thurs., April 05

Last three weeks of April 2018


[bookmark: _GoBack]Thurs., April 19

Thurs., May 03 (tentative date) 6PM
